

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).99/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2006 in SA No. 930/1994
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

AJITHAKUMARI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINODINI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
with IA NO.2 (Appln. for permission to file addl. documents)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.
Mr. Smitharani M.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7.1.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master